## Taylor Blvd/Pleasant Hill Road Safety Project, # 014-9709

|             |                                     |                              |      |                    |             | 2: West Coast S       | tructures dba |               |             |
|-------------|-------------------------------------|------------------------------|------|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------|---------------|---------------|-------------|
| BID         |                                     | 1: FBD Vanguard Construction |      | Western Structures |             | 3. Grace Construction |               |               |             |
| ITEM<br>NO. | ITEM<br>Description                 | EST<br>QUANTITY              | UNIT | UNIT<br>PRICE      | TOTAL       | UNIT<br>PRICE         | TOTAL         | UNIT<br>PRICE | TOTAL       |
| 1           | Mobilization                        | 1                            | LS   | \$11,175.00        | \$11,175.00 | \$13,299.18           | \$13,299.18   | \$16,062.00   | \$16,062.00 |
| 2           | Construction Area Signs             | 1                            | LS   | \$1,750.00         | \$1,750.00  | \$2,875.00            | \$2,875.00    | \$2,000.00    | \$2,000.00  |
| 3           | Traffic Control                     | 1                            | LS   | \$13,200.00        | \$13,200.00 | \$23,035.00           | \$23,035.00   | \$22,820.00   | \$22,820.00 |
| 4           | Clearing and Grubbing               | 1                            | LS   | \$10,575.00        | \$10,575.00 | \$18,402.42           | \$18,402.42   | \$10,000.00   | \$10,000.00 |
| 5           | Metal Beam Guard Rail (S)           | 50                           | LF   | \$358.00           | \$17,900.00 | \$259.90              | \$12,995.00   | \$226.00      | \$11,300.00 |
| 6           | Concrete Barrier Rail (S)           | 140                          | LF   | \$232.00           | \$32,480.00 | \$193.46              | \$27,084.40   | \$245.00      | \$34,300.00 |
| 7           | High Friction Surface Treatment (S) | 1,000                        | SY   | \$42.00            | \$42,000.00 | \$37.65               | \$37,650.00   | \$45.00       | \$45,000.00 |
| 8           | Delineator Channelizer              | 20                           | EA   | \$145.00           | \$2,900.00  | \$75.00               | \$1,500.00    | \$350.00      | \$7,000.00  |
| 8           | Signing and Striping                | 1                            | LS   | \$6,910.00         | \$6,910.00  | \$6,332.00            | \$6,332.00    | \$5,200.00    | \$5,200.00  |
|             | TOTAL BID                           |                              |      | \$138,890.00       |             | \$143,173.00          |               | \$153,682.00  |             |